

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE SENATE

BY SENATOR HOLLAND

TO: CSSB 39(JUD), Draft Version "D"

- 1 Page 8, line 26:
- 2 Delete "absentee"
- 3 Insert "early"
- 4
- 5 Page 25, line 19:
- 6 Delete "boards"
- 7 Insert "board members"
- 8
- 9 Page 25, line 20:
- 10 Delete "boards"
- 11 Insert "board members"
- 12
- 13 Page 25, line 22:
- 14 Delete the first occurrence of "absentee"
- 15 Insert "early"
- 16 Delete the second occurrence of "absentee"
- 17 Insert "early voting"